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Combination spanner set OPEN BOX,
metric

OPEN BOX 14

Product no. 96401007
GTIN 4018754095964
Model OPEN BOX 14/10 KT

@ Q@O

Label. Combination spanner set OPEN BOX 14/10 KT 8-19 10 pcs.

Features.  Wrenches with metric, equal wrench sizes in roll-up pouch
e DIN 3113 Form A/ISO 7738 Form A
e jaw side straight, ring side 10° angled
e Sturdy, slim and lightweight intelligent construction
¢ High bending strength due to double T-profile
e STAHLWILLE round finish ensures a surface that is pleasant to the skin and has a
good grip
« Extremely resilient, exceptionally durable
e drop forged, hardened and cooled in oil bath
e Chrome-Alloy-Steel, chrome plated

¢ Robust roll-up bag with hook-and-loop fastener made of polyester
¢ Mesh inserts allow a view of the inserted tool

e Safe protection of the tool with minimum space requirement

e Embroidered STAHLWILLE logo

Content:
SW8;10;13;16;17;18;19; 22 mm

Advantages.
Made in Germany - Combination spanner set in carton, The AS-Drive® Profile prevents edge damage caused by
10 pcs.-pcs, 8-19 mm, ring side 15° angled, DIN 3113 force being applied to the edges of the screw or nut.

Form B /1S0 7738 Form B, .



Technologies and features.

Anti-Slip-Drive

The special AS-Drive® profile makes high force transmission to the flats of screws and
bolts possible without damaging them. This also prevents stripping of the screw head.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.
Number of tools 10 pcs.
Range 8-19
DIN DIN 3113 Form B/
ISO 7738 Form B

Jaw angle 10°
No. 14/10 KT

ol

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

410

182

35

410

182

35

2.6117 dm3
96401007
1,235
0,000

0,000
4018754095964
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Country of origin GERMANY

Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 1235¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
Combination spanner set OPEN BOX
96401010 OPEN BOX 14/15N 14/15N 10-30 15 pcs. 4018754122936
OPEN BOX 14/10 Combination spanner set OPEN BOX
96401007 KT 14/10 KT 8-19 10 pcs. 4018754095964
GTIN-Code.
47018754"095964
Images.
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